04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G
04 NCAC 13G

History Note:

.0401
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0406
.0407
.0408
.0409
.0410
0411
0412

SECTION .0400 - RULE MAKING HEARING

RULEMAKING HEARING GENERALLY
REQUEST TO MAKE ORAL PRESENTATION
CONTENTS OF REQUEST
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT
WAIVER OF NOTICE

DURATION OF ORAL PRESENTATION
WRITTEN PRESENTATIONS

CONDUCT OF HEARING

HEARING OFFICER

REPORT OF HEARING OFFICER OR BOARD
ADOPTION OF RULE

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Authority G.S. 143B-454; 150B-9; 150B-12;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. June 18, 1979;

Repealed Eff. November 1, 1982.



